Duoline Single/Double Radiator
Modern
Depth (d)
Depth (d)
Height (h)
Width (w)
Centres (c3)
Centres (c2)

Wall to
Face
(mm)
Tapping Centres (mm)
Output
(watts)
Dry
Weight
(Kg)
Water
Content
(ltrs)
Product Codes (Electric) *2 Estimated
delivery
*1(c1) (c2) (c3) HE E POL1 - HE POL1 - E
DUO011100036 1000 360 75 105 n/a 45 360 730 19.2 3.28 n/a n/a n/a n/a C
DUO011120036 1200 360 75 105 n/a 45 360 851 22.72 3.76 n/a n/a n/a n/a C
DUO011150022 1500 225 75 105 n/a 45 225 640 17.5 2.8 n/a n/a n/a n/a C
DUO011150036 1500 360 108 124 n/a 70 360 1693 53.84 6.48 n/a n/a n/a n/a L
DUO011150045 1500 450 108 124 n/a 70 450 2116 67.3 8.1 n/a n/a n/a n/a L
DUO011180027 1800 270 75 105 n/a 45 270 905 24.96 3.9 n/a n/a n/a n/a C
DUO011180036 1800 360 108 124 n/a 70 360 1977 64.24 7.52 n/a n/a n/a n/a L
DUO011210031 2100 315 108 124 n/a 70 315 1960 65.31 7.49 n/a n/a n/a n/a L
DUO011210045 2100 450 108 124 n/a 70 450 2800 93.3 10.7 n/a n/a n/a n/a L
• Available finishes = White (01)   • Optional extras = Towel holder
Notes:
• Max operating pressure 10 bar   • All connections 1/2 " BSP   • Manufactured from steel
*1 Note: Items over quantity of 7 will be dispatched via lorry  : C = Courier, up to 3 working days. L = Lorry, up to 10 working days